
MEDALJEVINNERE NM JUNIOR 1982-2005 
 
 
1982 
JUNIOR      1-3-2 
Gull        Lisbeth Andersen     200m 
Sølv        Lisbeth Andersen     400m 
Sølv        Thorbjørn Pedersen   Høyde 
Sølv        Ivar Larsen          Lengde 
Bronse      JanT. Bergh 
            Terje Hansen 
            Ivar Larsen 
            Vidar Pettersen      1000m stafett 
Bronse      Vidar Pettersen 
            Gard Hagen 
            Terje Hansen 
            Ivar Larsen          4x400m stafett 
  
1983 
JUNIOR      3-5-3 
Gull        Lisbeth Andersen     400m 
Gull        Ivar Larsen          Lengde 
Gull        Nina Berntsen 
            Grete Mørken 
            Trine Schøne 
            Lisbeth Andersen     1000m stafett 
Sølv        Lisbeth Andersen     200m 
Sølv        Terje Buch           Diskos 
Sølv        Marianne Vikne       7 kamp 
Sølv        JanT. Bergh 
            Audun B. Petersen 
            Gard Hagen 
            Ivar Larsen          1000m stafett 
Sølv        Trine Schøne 
            Nina Berntsen 
            Grete Mørken 
            Lisbeth Andersen     4x100m      
Bronse      Rolf Vermelid        1500m 
Bronse      Thorbjørn Pedersen   Stav 
Bronse      Morten Rønnekleiv 
            Martin Landquist 
            Espen Idås 
            Rolf. Vermelid       4x1500m stafett 
  
1984 
JUNIOR      0-2-4 
Sølv        Ivar Larsen          Lengde 
Sølv        Morten Rønnekleiv 
            Jon N. Didriksen 
            Martin Landquist 
            Espen Idås           4x1500m stafett 
Bronse      Terje Buch           Diskos 
Bronse      Heidi Engblom        Spyd 
Bronse      Tina Karp 
            Nina Berntsen 
            Lisbeth Andersen 
            Marianne Vikne       1000m stafett 
Bronse      Tina Karp 
            Nina Berntsen 



            Karin Henriksen 
            Lisbeth Andersen     4x100m stafett 
  
1985 
JUNIOR      1-2-2 
Gull        Marianne Thorsen     Diskos 
Sølv        Marianne Vikne       Høyde 
Sølv        Iver Hytten          Spyd 
Bronse      Marianne Vikne       Lengde 
Bronse      Morten Rønnekleiv    2000m hinder 
                                  
  
1986 
JUNIOR      5-2-0 
Gull        Marianne Vikne       Høyde 
Gull        Marianne Thorsen     Diskos 
Gull        Marianne Thorsen     Kule 
Gull        Harald Vikne         Lengde 
Gull        Even Hytten          10 kamp 
Sølv        Tina Karp            100m hk 
Sølv        Even Hytten          400m hk 
  
  
1987 
JUNIOR      3-3-2 
Gull        Marianne Thorsen     Diskos 
Gull        Marianne Thorsen     Kule 
Gull        Even Hytten          Lengde 
Sølv        Even Hytten          110 m hk 
Sølv        Harald Vikne         Lengde 
Sølv        Even Hytten          10 kamp 
Bronse      Harald Vikne 
            Svein Kamfjord 
            Gjermund Lanes 
            Even Hytten          1000m stafett 
Bronse      Birgit Brosø         7 kamp 
  
1988 
JUNIOR      5-0-2 
Gull        Marianne Thorsen     Diskos 
Gull        Marianne Thorsen     Kule 
Gull        Gjermund Lanes       110m hk 
Gull        Harald Vikne         Lengde 
Gull        Harald Vikne         Tresteg 
Bronse      Kjersti Østby        Kule 
Bronse      Stig A. Hagen        Tresteg 
  
1989 
JUNIOR      3-2-5 
Gull        Kjersti Østby        Kule 
Gull        Katharina Hopen      Diskos 
Gull        Harald Vikne         Lengde uten tilløp 
Sølv        Harald Vikne         Lengde 
Sølv        Harald Vikne         Tresteg 
Bronse      Kjersti Østby        Diskos 
Bronse      Birgit Brosø         Kule 
Bronse      Katharina Hopen      Spyd        
Bronse      Thomas Røkenes       Høyde uten tilløp 
Bronse      Marthe Bergh 
            Gro Henriksen 
            Kjersti Hytten 



            Nina Gustavsen       4x100m stafett 
  
1990 
JUNIOR      3-2-2 
Gull        Birgit Brosø         Kule 
Gull        Birgit Brosø         7 kamp 
Gull        Anders Aukland       5000m 
Sølv        Marthe Bergh 
            Gro Henriksen 
            Kjersti Hytten 
            Nina Gustavsen       4x100m stafett 
Sølv        Marthe Bergh 
            Birgit Broøsø 
            Kjersti Hytten 
            G. Henriksen         4x400m stafett 
Bronse      Birgit Brosø         Høyde 
Bronse      Nina Gustavnsen 
            Marthe Bergh 
            Gro Henriksen 
            Kjersti Hytten       1000m stafett         
  
1991 
JUNIOR      1-1-4 
Gull        Anders Aukland       5000m 
Sølv        Anders Aukland       2000m hinder 
Bronse      Anders Aukland       8 km terreng 
Bronse      Birgit Brosø         Høyde 
Bronse      Anders Aukland       1500m 
Bronse      Anette Firing 
            Marthe Bergh 
            Gro Henriksen 
            Kjersti Hytten       1000m stafett 
  
1992 
JUNIOR      0-3-2 
Sølv        Anders Aukland       1500m 
Sølv        Anders Aukland       2 km terreng 
Sølv        Morten Steingrimsen 
            Jørgen Aukland 
            Balder Hassvoll 
            Anders Aukland       4x1500m stafett 
Bronse      Anders Aukland       2000m hinder 
Bronse      Marthe Bergh 
            Gro Henriksen 
            Kjersti Hytten 
            Anette Firing        4x100m stafett 
  
1993 
JUNIOR      0-0-2 
Bronse      Karin Vikne          Diskos 
Bronse      Knut Vikne           Slegge 
  
1994 
JUNIOR      0-0-1 
Bronse      Knut Vikne           Slegge 
  
1995 
JUNIOR      0-3-2 
Sølv        Karin Vikne          Kule 
Sølv        Knut Vikne           Slegge 
Sølv        Karin Vikne          Diskos 



Bronse      Tor Erling Bruun     Høyde uten tilløp 
Bronse      Knut Vikne           Lengde uten tilløp  
  
1996 
JUNIOR      1-2-2 
Gull        Karin Vikne          Spyd 
Sølv        Tor Erling Bruun     Diskos 
Sølv        Tor Erling Bruun     Høyde uten tilløp 
Bronse      Knut Vikne           Slegge 
Bronse      Karin Vikne          Diskos 
  
1997 
JUNIOR      1-1-1 
Gull        Karin Vikne          Diskos 
Sølv        Karin Vikne          Kule 
Bronse      Geir Dahl            Spyd 
  
1998 
JUNIOR      0-1-1 
Sølv        Tor Erling Bruun     Høyde uten tilløp 
Bronse      Tor Erling Bruun     Lengde uten tilløp 
  
1999 
JUNIOR      0-0-0 
  
2000          
JUNIOR      2-0-2 
Gull        Karin Vikne          Spyd 
Gull        Karin Vikne          Diskos 
Bronse      Linda Havstein       Lengde 
Bronse      Linda Havstein       Tresteg 
  
2001 
JUNIOR      0-0-0 
  
2002 
JUNIOR      1-0-0 
Gull        Henriette M. Moe     Slegge 
  
2003 
JUNIOR      0-0-0 
 
2004 
JUNIOR      0-0-0 
 
2005 
JUNIOR      0-0-0 
 
JUNIORMEDALJER 
                                            Stafetter 
Marianne Thorsen                 7-0-0 
Karin Vikne                      4-3-2 
Harald Vikne                     4-3-0      0-0-1 
Anders Aukland                   2-3-3      0-1-0 
Even Hytten                      2-3-0      0-0-1 
Lisbeth Andersen                 2-2-0      1-1-2 
Birgit Brosø                     2-0-4      0-1-0 
Marianne Vikne                   1-2-1      0-0-1 
Ivar Larsen                      1-2-0      0-1-2 
Kjersti Østby                    1-0-2 
Katharina Hopen                  1-0-1 



Gjermund Lanes                   1-0-0      0-0-1 
Henriette M. Moe                 1-0-0  
Tor E. Bruun                     0-3-2 
Knut Vikne                       0-1-4 
Terje Buch                       0-1-1 
Thorbjørn Pedersen               0-1-1 
Iver Hytten                      0-1-0 
Tina Karp                        0-1-0      0-0-2 
Rolf Vermelid                    0-0-1      0-0-1 
Morten Rønnekleiv                0-0-1      0-1-1 
Linda Havstein                   0-0-2 
Heidi Engblom                    0-0-1 
Stig A. Hagen                    0-0-1 
Thomas Røkenes                   0-0-1 
Geir Dahl                        0-0-1 
Nina Berntsen                               1-1-2 
Grete Mørken                                1-1-0 
Trine Schøne                                1-1-0 
Marthe Bergh                                0-2-4 
Gro Henriksen                               0-2-4 
Kjersti Hytten                              0-2-4 
Nina Gustavsen                              0-1-2 
Gard Hagen                                  0-1-1 
Jan Tore Bergh                              0-1-1 
Martin Landquist                            0-1-1 
Espen Idås                                  0-1-1 
Jon N. Didriksen                            0-1-0 
Audun B. Petersen                           0-1-0 
Morten Steingrimsen                         0-1-0 
Jørgen Aukland                              0-1-0 
Balder Hassvoll                             0-1-0 
Anette Firing                               0-0-2 
Terje Hansen                                0-0-2 
Vidar Pettersen                             0-0-2 
Karin Henriksen                             0-0-1 
Svein Kamfjord                              0-0-1 
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